

Special jump rope event hosted by Keller PTA and members of Hot Dog USA C Team

Everyone is invited to attend this fun evening!

- Jump rope to high energy music spun by DJ Rrrrricky.....
 - Special performance by the Hot Dogs C Team Jumpers

• Pajama contest for the most Original PJ's, most creative "bed head", Cutest PJ's/stuffed animal combo and Sleepiest!

Friday, May 15th, 2009

Helen Keller Gym

7:00 – 9:00 pm

(Doors open at 6:45)

Advance tickets sold by C Team Jumpers May 6 – May 8 for \$4.00 (See back for details)

At Door Cost: \$5.00

Concessions and Beginner Jump Ropes will be available to purchase

Be sure to look for the Raffle Table! Prizes to include 2 Tickets to a Seattle Sounders game

Please wear appropriate jump roping shoes (no slippers, sandals, open toed shoes or boots).

This fundraiser is organized by the Parents and Jumpers who are members of the Hot Dog USA C Team. Proceeds will go directly to the C Team Jumpers.

ADVANCE TICKET PURCHASE INFORMATION

Buy your advanced tickets May 6 – 8 and May 11th and 12th in the following ways:

1. Purchase your ticket directly from a C Team Jumper (Avery Dokka, Ben Broughton, Camilla Carter Casey Rose, Gwyn Fraley, Maverick Millican, Olivia Toland, Tami Tritz or Zachary Hedges).

2. Purchase Tickets from Carla Hedges at Evergreen Athletics on Wednesday, May 6th from 4:00 – 5:30.

3. Purchase Tickets from Tina Millican and Carla Hedges at Kamiakin Jr. High on Thursday, May 7th (5:30 – 6:00 and 7:45 – 8:15).

Cash payments are preferred! Checks can be written made payable to Kary Dokka.

JUMP ROPE - C TEAM FUNDRAISER - PERMISSION FORM

Important: Bring Permission Form to Jump Rope Event at Helen Keller Gym on May 15th

Please wear appropriate jump roping shoes (no slippers, sandals, open toed shoes or boots).

I acknowledge that jumping rope may be a hazardous activity and that I have made a voluntary choice to participate in the activity despite its associated risks. I have read and understand the above and am willing to allow members of my family to jump rope at Helen Keller Gym under the conditions stated.

We (or) I hereby release all persons associated with Hot Dog USA or Helen Keller Elementary School, from all claims and causes of action arising from injury to the participant in this fundraiser, whether such injury is the result of negligence or some other cause. If medical attention is required for injury or illness while at the jump rope event, I give my permission for such medical care and we (or) I will be financially responsible.

has/have my permission to attend the C Team Fundraising jump rope event at Helen Keller Gym on May 15th from 7:00 to 9:00 p.m.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date

(Must be signed by parent or guardian if under 18)